
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

314 907 909 Thu 27-Apr-06 Thu 04-May-06 Tue 09-May-06 Sun 21-May-06 16:19
315 910 912 Thu 04-May-06 Thu 11-May-06 Tue 16-May-06 Sun 28-May-06 19:29
316 913 914 Thu 11-May-06 Thu 18-May-06 Tue 23-May-06 Sun 04-Jun-06 22:41
317 915 917 Thu 18-May-06 Thu 25-May-06 Tue 30-May-06 Fri 09-Jun-06 16:48
318 918 920 Wed 24-May-06 Wed 31-May-06 Fri 02-Jun-06 Fri 16-Jun-06 19:59
319 921 923 Wed 31-May-06 Thu 08-Jun-06 Tue 13-Jun-06 Fri 23-Jun-06 23:18
320 924 926 Thu 08-Jun-06 Thu 15-Jun-06 Tue 20-Jun-06 Sat 01-Jul-06 02:35
321 927 929 Thu 15-Jun-06 Thu 22-Jun-06 Tue 27-Jun-06 Sat 08-Jul-06 05:53
322 930 932 Thu 22-Jun-06 Thu 29-Jun-06 Tue 04-Jul-06 Sat 15-Jul-06 09:11
323 933 935 Thu 29-Jun-06 Thu 06-Jul-06 Tue 11-Jul-06 Sat 22-Jul-06 12:29
324 936 938 Thu 06-Jul-06 Thu 13-Jul-06 Tue 18-Jul-06 Sat 29-Jul-06 15:50
325 939 941 Thu 13-Jul-06 Thu 20-Jul-06 Tue 25-Jul-06 Sat 05-Aug-06 19:08
326 942 944 Thu 20-Jul-06 Thu 27-Jul-06 Tue 01-Aug-06 Sat 12-Aug-06 22:30
327 945 947 Thu 27-Jul-06 Thu 03-Aug-06 Tue 08-Aug-06 Sun 20-Aug-06 01:49
328 948 950 Thu 03-Aug-06 Thu 10-Aug-06 Tue 15-Aug-06 Sun 27-Aug-06 05:11
329 951 953 Thu 10-Aug-06 Thu 17-Aug-06 Tue 22-Aug-06 Sun 03-Sep-06 08:30
330 954 956 Wed 16-Aug-06 Wed 23-Aug-06 Fri 25-Aug-06 Sun 10-Sep-06 11:54
331 957 959 Wed 23-Aug-06 Thu 31-Aug-06 Tue 05-Sep-06 Sun 17-Sep-06 15:12
332 960 962 Thu 31-Aug-06 Thu 07-Sep-06 Tue 12-Sep-06 Sun 24-Sep-06 18:34
333 963 964 Thu 07-Sep-06 Thu 14-Sep-06 Tue 19-Sep-06 Sun 01-Oct-06 21:52
334 965 967 Thu 14-Sep-06 Thu 21-Sep-06 Tue 26-Sep-06 Fri 06-Oct-06 16:08
335 968 970 Thu 21-Sep-06 Thu 28-Sep-06 Mon 02-Oct-06 Fri 13-Oct-06 19:26
336 971 973 Thu 28-Sep-06 Thu 05-Oct-06 Tue 10-Oct-06 Fri 20-Oct-06 22:46
337 974 976 Thu 05-Oct-06 Thu 12-Oct-06 Tue 17-Oct-06 Sat 28-Oct-06 02:03

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major holidays.
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